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Agenda Item IVV.B.3.

CY 2014 (Jan. 1, through Dec. 31, 2014) Donations by Fund Type

(Prepared by: Peter Carlson)

Fund Type

Unrestricted

Contribution to General Fund

Contribution to Linda J. Henry Fund
Contribution to Margaret Cross Norton Fund
Contribution to Mosaic Scholarship Fund
Contribution to Spotlight Award Fund
Contribution to Strategic Growth Fund

Temporarily Restricted

Contribution to C.F.W. Coker Award Fund
Contribution to Donald Peterson Student Scholarship Award Fund
Contribution to Education Fund
Contribution to Fellows' Ernst Posner Award Fund
Contribution to Harold T. Pinkett Minority Student Award Fund
Contribution to National Disaster Recovery Fund for Archives
Contribution to Publications Fund
Contribution to Theodore Calvin Pease Award Fund
Permanently Restricted
Contribution to F.G. Ham Scholarship Award Fund
Contribution to Hamer-Kegan Award Fund
Contribution to Oliver Wendell Holmes Travel Award Fund
Contribution to Waldo Gifford Leland Award Fund

Grand Total

2014 Summary of Funds lofl

CY 2014 Total
$ 40,743.00
5.00
1,961.00
5,207.00
2,786.00
290.00
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6,898.24
500.00
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20.00
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$ 58,941.24

0315-SAAF-1V-B-3





